
W

4

om 5\Nl\L

11

13

10

14

12

20

15

21

22

16

24

23

17

18

25

19

27

26

2

3

4

6

5

7

8

9

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF
ARIZONA SOLAR ONE, LLC IN
CONFORMANCE WITH THE
REQUIREMENTS OF ARIZONA REVISED
STATUES §§40-360, et seq., FOR A
CERTIFICATE OF ENVIRONMENTAL
COMPATIBILITY AUTHORIZING THE
CONSTRUCTION OF THE SOLANA
GENERATING STATION, LOCATED IN
SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 6 SOUTH, RANGE 7
WEST, MARICOPA COUNTY, ARIZONA.
IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF
ARIZONASOLAR ONE, LLC IN
CONFORMANCE WITH THE
REQUIREMENTS OF ARIZONA REVISED
STATUES §§40-360, et seq.,FOR A
CERTIFICATE OF ENVIRONMENTAL
COMPATIBILITY AUTHORIZING THE
CONSTRUCTION OF THE SOLANA GEN-TIE,
WHICH ORIGINATES AT THE SOLANA --
GENERATING STATION, LOCATED IN
MARICOPA COUNTY, AND TERMINATES AT
THE PANDA 230 kV SUBSTATION, LOCATED
IN GILA BEND, ARIZONA.

Staff of the Arizona Corporation Commission hereby files the slide show presentation fRay

T. Williams of the Utilities Engineer Division, in the above-referenced matter.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this M day of October, 2008.

Original and twenty-eight (28)
copies of the foregoing tiled this
E day of October, 2008 with:
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CHarles H. I-ains
Attorney, Legal Division
Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
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2

Copies of the foregoing
mailed this Z day of
October, 2008 to:

3

4

5

6

John Foreman, Chairman
Arizona Power Plant and
Transmission Line Sitting Committee
Office of the Attorney General
1275 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

7

8

9

Thomas H. Campbell
Albert H. Acker
Lewis and Rosa, LLP
40 North Central Ave., Suite 1900
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4429

10

11
Timothy M. Hogan
202 East McDowell Road, Suite 153
Phoenix, Arizona 85004

12

13

14

Jay Moyes
Jeftiey Zimmerman
1850 North Central Avenue, Suite 1100
Phoenix, Arizona 85004

15
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20
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22
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26

27

28
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